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Madrasah Key Dates 2022/23
Note: Key dates are subject to change and Parents/Guardians will be notified of any changes.

“Seek knowledge from the Cradle to the Grave”

Islamic Key Dates

Tuesday 7th March 2023 Shab-E-Barat

Thursday 23rd March 2023 1st of Ramadhan

Friday 21st Apr 2023 Eid-ul-Fitr

Wednesday 28th June 2023 Eid-ul-Adha

(All subject to moon sighting)

Annual Exams

Wk.Com 16th January 2023 Mid Year Assesment

Tuesday 11th July 2023 Girls Written Exam

Wednesday 12th July 2023 Boys Written Exam

Thursday 13th July 2023 Foundation, Class 1&2 Exam

Friday 14th July 2023 All Other Classes Exam

Tuesday 18th July 2023 Presentation Evening

Holiday Dates Holiday Type Holiday Length

Monday 24th October 2022 - Friday 28th October 2022 Half-Term Break 1 Week

Monday 26th December 2022 - Friday 6th January 2023 Winter Break 2 Weeks

Monday 20th February 2023 - Friday 24th February 2023 Half-Term Break 1 Week

Tuesday 7th March 2023 Shab-E-Barat Holiday 1 Day

Monday 20th March 2023 - Friday 24th March 2023 Ramadhan Holiday 1 Week

Monday 17th April 2023  - Friday 21st April 2023 Ramadhan Eid Holiday 1 Week

Wednesday 28th June 2023 - Thursday 29th June 2023 Eid-ul-Adha Holiday 2 Days

Monday 31st July 2023  - Friday 01st Setember 2023 Summer Break 5 Weeks

NEW YEAR 2023/24

Monday 04th September 2023 New Year Starts

Tuesday 05th September 2023 New Children Start Madrasah (New Enrolment)

Parents Evening On Wednesday 25th January 2023 For All Students


